Kreistagswahl 2014 Zwickau

Robert-Schumann-Konservatorium/6 (13.14524330.13006)
Ergebnisse der Bewerber

Nr

101
(13)
102
(13)
103
(13)
104
(13)
105
(13)
106
(13)
107
(13)

201
(13)
202
(13)
203
(13)
204
(13)

301
(13)
302
(13)
303
(13)

401
(13)
402
(13)
403
(13)
404
(13)

501

Person

Dr. Luther, Michael
Otto, Gerald
Elfmann, Glinter
Geide, Sabine
Feustel, Lutz
Hofmann, Jonathan

Drechsel, Christiane
Summe

Zimmermann,
Sabine

Dressel, Lutz
Schuch, Uwe

Hahn, René
Summe

Ungethiim, Jorg
Forster, Carol

Hecker, René
Summe

Weigel, Andreas
Heinzig, Steffi
Weist, Reinhard

Strzebrakowski,
Sven

Summe

Meyer, Anselm

Liste

CDhu

CDhu

Cbu

Cbu

Ccbu

Ccbu

Ccbu

DIE
LINKE
DIE
LINKE
DIE
LINKE
DIE
LINKE

FDP

FDP

FDP

SPD

SPD

SPD

SPD

FW

Stimmen

106

28

13

10
175

72

17
100

18

33

16

63

17

%-Liste

60,57

16

5,14

7,43

5,14

5,71

72

17

33,33

27,78

38,89

52,38

25,4

14,29

7,94

100

(%)
21,07
5,57

1,79

2,58
1,79

1,99

14,31
0,99
1,19

3,38

1,19
0,99

1,39

6,56
3,18
1,79

0,99

3,38



(13)

601
(13)

701
(13)
702
(13)
703
(13)

801
(13)

Summe

Scharf, Fritz
Summe

Poth, Thorsten
Theek, Philipp
Killat, Erwin

Summe

Ansorge, Marko
Summe

NPD

GRUNE

GRUNE

GRUNE

AfD

17

29
29

14
59

42
42

100

30,51

45,76

23,73

100

5,77

3,58

5,37

2,78

8,35



